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Henry Williams         M0119         1/42       17:36
Krishan Baniqued       M0119         2/42       17:39
John Lancaster         M0119         3/42       18:03
Luis Balli             M0119         4/42       19:11
Irving Lechuga-Perez   M0119         5/42       20:06
Jack Williams          M0119         6/42       20:08
Wes Peters             M0119         7/42       20:45
Caleb Eiden            M0119         8/42       21:18
Henry Giovannetti      M2024          1/3       21:46
Dakota Tiffany         M0119         9/42       21:58
Marion Miller          F4549          1/6       22:03
Kevin Kornegay         M3034          1/2       22:32
Kolby Leib             M0119        10/42       22:34
Ritchhart Russ         M6064          1/2       22:51
Dannie Harris          M5559          1/3       22:56
Garrett Dugan          M0119        11/42       23:11
Riggs Gorman           M0119        12/42       23:30
Kathy Ritchhart        F5054          1/4       23:42
Cristy Nitz            F2024          1/5       23:54
Nick Harwood           M0119        13/42       24:01
Jack Gonzalez          M0119        14/42       24:13
Aj Bush                M0119        15/42       24:13
Margaret Drummond      F0119         1/30       24:16
David Balli            M4549          1/3       24:17
Brent Cunningham       M0119        16/42       24:30
Brett Dugan            M4044          1/4       24:30
Emily Belden           F0119         2/30       24:52
Ricardo Saucedo        M0119        17/42       24:59
Alexis Mayhew          F0119         3/30       25:16
Laura Wooden           F2024          2/5       25:20
Riley Weaver           F0119         4/30       25:20
Chris Coin             M0119        18/42       25:30
Jeff Waneke            M4044          2/4       25:33
Jacob Ennis            M0119        19/42       25:46
Kendall Payne          M5054          1/6       26:06
Jessica Barr           F2529          1/5       26:13
Abby Shepherd          F0119         5/30       26:13
Luke Loeb              M0119        20/42       26:27
Brett Whitten          M3539          1/2       26:27
Bob Derrick            M6064          2/2       26:30
Madeline Wolfe         F0119         6/30       26:31
Kassidy Girrard        F0119         7/30       26:46
Curtis Delapp          M4549          2/3       26:55
Kayla Girrard          F0119         8/30       27:07
Brian Smith            M0119        21/42       27:11
Randy Pentecost        M5054          2/6       27:11
Darrel Loeb            M0119        22/42       27:41
Lily Monteil           F0119         9/30       27:57
David Ator             M0119        23/42       27:57
Mason Veach            M0119        24/42       28:20
Dwayne Huddleston      M3539          2/2       28:20
Zoey Nichols           F0119        10/30       28:40
Scott Walker           M2024          2/3       28:40
Alize Bradley          F0119        11/30       28:48
Olivia Stewart         F0119        12/30       28:51
Noah Kreider           M0119        25/42       28:53
Robert Williams        M5054          3/6       28:53
Alexis Gilbert         F0119        13/30       29:04
Sam Camacho            M4549          3/3       29:06
Aaron Munday           M4044          3/4       29:09
Chandler Delapp        M0119        26/42       29:11
Cat Nitz               F3034          1/5       29:12
Lane Jones             M0119        27/42       29:15
Tyler Myers            M0119        28/42       29:30
Heather Utzman         F2529          2/5       29:45
Emily Carley           F0119        14/30       29:46
Janet Hardy            F2529          3/5       29:51
Hailey Stephen         F0119        15/30       29:51
Echo Davis             F0119        16/30       29:53
Becca Walters          F0119        17/30       29:56
Madison Phillips       F0119        18/30       29:57
Heather Smith          F3539          1/2       30:06
Trevor Olson           M0119        29/42       30:07
Rico Guinn             M2024          3/3       30:22
Shena Guthrie          F2529          4/5       30:27
Sevyn Morrow           F0119        19/30       30:38
Shelli Dugan           F4044          1/3       30:38
Shannon Stephen        F4044          2/3       30:44
Kennan Everly          M0119        30/42       30:44
Kim Camacho            F3539          2/2       30:55
Coleman Pittser        M0119        31/42       31:19
Enrique Mares          M0119        32/42       31:59
Grace Partney          F0119        20/30       32:09
Lorena Aguilar         F2024          3/5       32:33
Halle Warneke          F0119        21/30       32:34
Gary Aston             M2529          1/2       32:34
Patrick Andrus         M2529          2/2       32:41
Caden Tinsley          M0119        33/42       32:41
Sheila Bean            F4549          2/6       33:22
Bradley Glass          M0119        34/42       33:24
Riese Reitinger        M0119        35/42       33:25
Shaunda Anderson       F3034          2/5       33:44
Taylor Lewallen        M0119        36/42       33:56
Emilee Shoff-Olson     F0119        22/30       33:56
David Zelnick          M3034          2/2       34:15
Dylan Alverman         M0119        37/42       34:15
Susan Wesson           F5054          2/4       34:33
Grace Warneke          F0119        23/30       34:37
Anna Cherry            F4549          3/6       34:37
Konnor Hackler         M0119        38/42       34:38
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Bob Walker             M5054          4/6       34:39
Sal Berry              F2024          4/5       35:33
Josh Alverman          M0119        39/42       35:43
Bill View              M5559          2/3       36:15
Jennifer Ambriz        F0119        24/30       36:15
Josey Ford             M0119        40/42       36:24
Shiloh Freeman         F2529          5/5       36:26
Kaid Hackler           M0119        41/42       36:29
Isabella Hardester     F0119        25/30       36:29
Chasity Cleveland      F0119        26/30       36:44
Tari Carbaugh          F4549          4/6       36:50
Lexi Tinsley           F0119        27/30       36:53
Lynn Wesson            F5054          3/4       37:44
Destiny Reed           F0119        28/30       38:20
Nathaniel Jones        M5559          3/3       38:23
Sarah Randall          F3034          3/5       38:59
Robbie Scott           M5054          5/6       39:54
Kathy Berry            F4549          5/6       39:54
Kerry Derrick          F3034          4/5       41:26
Larri Piedra           M0119        42/42       41:53
Dusty Hardester        F3034          5/5       42:07
Ryan Lynes             M4044          4/4       42:07
Glen Hass              NOAGE          1/1       44:44
Wanda Lunsford         F4044          3/3       45:23
Cheyenne Bushyhead     F0119        29/30       45:25
Aisha Gibson           F0119        30/30       51:33
Garry Gibson           M5054          6/6       51:33
Susie Bushyhead        F4549          6/6       54:00
Tina Brott             F5054          4/4       55:50
Skyler Brott           F2024          5/5       55:52
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